HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Engrossed House Bill No. 436 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, after "To" delete "amend and reenact R.S. 44:4.1(B)(26) and to enact R.S.
 22:1060.7 and" and insert in lieu thereof "enact"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, delete lines 4 through 8 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 6 "of R.S. 40:2255.1 through 2255.11, relative to prescription drug prices; to provide
 7 for definitions; to require educational or"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 3

9 On page 1, at the end of line 10, delete "to provide for" and at the beginning of line 11,
10 delete "a public records exception;"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 1, after line 12, delete the remainder of the page and on page 2, delete lines 1through 20 in their entirety

- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 15 On page 2, line 21, change "Section 2." to "Section 1."
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 17 On page 2, line 22, change "2255.21" to "2255.11"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, after line 24, delete the remainder of the page and on page 3, delete lines 1through 3 in their entirety
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 22 On page 3, at the beginning of line 4, change "2255.2" to "2255.1"
- 23 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 24 On page 3, delete lines 10 through 21 in their entirety
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 26 On page 3, at the beginning of line 22, change "(5)" to "(2)"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 23, change "(6)" to "(3)"

Page 1 of 2

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12

- 2 Delete pages 4 through 6 in their entirety and on page 7, delete lines 1 through 8 in their
- 3 entirety
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 5 On page 7, line 9, after "<u>Subpart</u>" change "<u>C.</u>" to "<u>B.</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 7 On page 7, at the beginning of line 10, change "<u>§2255.21.</u>"to "<u>§2255.11.</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 9 On page 8, after line 14, delete the remainder of the page